The R500-PLTE router with the Cradlepoint NetCloud Service for IoT is a purpose-built, low-cost User Equipment (UE) networking solution
with industry-leading features for Private Cellular Networks (PCN). It is a compact, ruggedized solution for deployments in manufacturing,
distribution, transportation, education, and others taking advantage of the lower fixed operating costs, enhanced data security, and improved
network performance a PCN provides.
Notable Features
 — Deploy a competitively priced value-driven Private LTE
(PLTE) networking solution with industry-leading features
 — Define policies through centralized cloud-based

For additional capabilities, a NetCloud Advanced upgrade can be added to the NetCloud Essentials Package at any time. See additional details of what is
included in the Essential and Advanced NetCloud software: https://cradlepoint.com/products/iot/
Ordering Guide
NetCloud IoT Essentials packages and plans contain all the features and capabilities required for a broad range of IoT applications. Essentials
Packages include 24x7 support (phone support: 24 hour weekdays with emergency response on weekends, web: 24x7, chat: 24x5) and a
limited lifetime warranty.
For additional capabilities, a NetCloud IoT Advanced Plan can be added to the NetCloud IoT Essentials Package at any time.
See additional details of what is included in the Essentials and Advanced NetCloud software: cradlepoint.com/netcloud-service/
For more details on the R500-PLTE Router, included with the NetCloud IoT Packages, see below.
NetCloud Package and Plans
66©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  usatcorp.com/r500-plte
DATA SHEET    R500-PLTE
INCLUDED PART NUMBER
Power Supply for North America, 12V, 2x2, 2 m
 — Operating temperature: -20 °C to 60 °C (-4 °F to 140 °F)
170716-000
Antennas — Private-LTE Modem & Wi-Fi
 — Cellular Antenna, Black Mini, 600 MHz - 6 GHz, SMA, 140 mm (Qty. 2)
 — Wi-Fi Antenna, Charcoal, Dual-Band 2.4/5 GHz, RPSMA, 194 mm (Qty. 2)
170704-002
170836-000
OPTIONAL PART NUMBER
LTE Modem with MC400 Modular Modem (North America)
 — MC400-1200M-B
 — MC400LP6
MA-MC400-1200
MC400LP6
2x2 Power to Barrel Adapter, 152 mm 170665-000
Power Supply, 12V, 5.5A, Extended Temperature (C8 line cord not included)
 — Operating temperature: -30 °C to 70 °C (-22 °F to 158 °F)
170648-001
Power Supply, Vehicle, 12V, 2x2, 2 m 170635-000
GPIO & Power Cable, 2x2, 3 m 170585-001
COR Extensibility Dock
 — Refer to the Cradlepoint MC400 Modular Modem webpage for more information about modular
modems that work with this accessory.
170700-000
9-Wire Extensibility Port to GPIO Cable, 1.7 m
 — Operating temperature: -30 °C to 70 °C (-22 °F to 158 °F)
170680-001
COR Extensibility Port to Serial DB9 Cable, 305 mm 170767-000
Accessories
Support & Warranty
The R500-PLTE router is only sold as components of NetCloud IoT Packages.
 — NetCloud Packages include support for the full subscription term.
 — All Cradlepoint hardware products are covered by a limited lifetime warranty for as long as they have a subscription license to an active
NetCloud Service Plan.
7©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  usatcorp.com/r500-plte
For more information contact us:
USAT | Connect What's Critical™
605 Eastowne Drive, Chapel Hill, NC 27514
Phone: (888) 550-8728
Email: info@usatcorp.com